FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

FX-11A
Slim Body Analog Fiber Sensor FX-11A 184
  ORDER GUIDE
Amplifi er Accessory
Appearance Model No. Supply voltage Analog output
 FX-11A 12 to 24 V DC ± 10 % Analog voltage
Output voltage: 1 to 5 V•
Fibers [Thru-beam type (one pair set)][Thru-beam type (one pair set)]
Notes: 1) The sensing range is defi ned as the range until the saturation indicator lights up.
2) Please take care that the sensing range of the free-cut type fi ber may be reduced by 20 % max. depending upon how the fi ber is cut.
Type Shape of fi ber head
(mm in) Sensing range (Note 1,2) Features
Fiber cable length
 :
free cut
Model No.
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
Lo
ng
 s
en
sin
g
ra
ng
e
M4Lens mountable 160 mm
6.299 in
Twice the sensing range for the
same diameter
•
2 m 6.562 ft FT-B8
ø2.5 ø0.098With lens 125 mm
4.921 in
Long sensing range with small
fi ber heads of ø2.5 mm ø0.098 in
•
2 m 6.562 ft FT-SFM2L
S
ta
nd
ar
d
M4Lens mountable
85 mm
3.346 in Free-cut type•
2 m 6.562 ft
FT-FM2
M4
With sleeve
ø1.48
ø0.058
FT-FM2S
With sleeve 90 mm 3.543 in
FT-FM2S4
With sleeve 40 mm 1.575 in
ø2.5 ø0.098
FT-SFM2
M3Lens mountable 85 mm
3.346 in
Miniature head but having the same
sensing range as the standard type fi ber
•
2 m 6.562 ft FT-T80
M3
23 mm
0.906 in
Suitable for detection in a
congested equipment

185 Slim Body Analog Fiber Sensor FX-11A
Fibers [Refl ective type][Refl ective type]
ORDER GUIDE
Type Shape of fi ber head
(mm in) Sensing range (Note 1,2) Features
Fiber cable length
 :
free cut
Model No.
R
efl
 e
ct
iv
e
Lon
g se
nsin
g
rang
e
M6 31 mm
1.220 in Long sensing range•
2 m 6.562 ft FD-B8
S
ta
nd
ar
d
M6Coaxial
22 mm
0.866 in Free-cut type•
2 m 6.562 ft
FD-FM2
M6
With sleeve
ø2.5
ø0.098
FD-FM2S
With sleeve 90 mm 3.543 in
FD-FM2S4
With sleeve 40 mm 1.575 in
M4 22 mm
0.866 in
Miniature head but having the same
sensing range as the standard type
fi ber
•
2 m 6.562 ft
FD-T80
M3
Small diameter
7 mm
0.276 in FD-T40
ø3 ø0.118 22 mm
0.866 in FD-S80
M4
7 mm
0.276 in
Suitable for detection in a congested
equipment
Free-cut type
•
• 2 m 6.562 ft
FD-NFM2
M4